Updated 12/5/2017 BR www.elitescreens.com
Model Number
Diagonal Size &
Aspect Ratio
Overall
Length (A)
View
Width

View
Height (B1)
Top Black
Masking
(B2)
Bottom
Border
(B3)
Case
Height
(B4)
C C1 C2 D D1 D2 D3
Control
box
height
IHOME126VW2-E8 126"(4:3) 2830 2561 50 2661 2761 2771 2794 2347 1920 203 98 118 147 98 119 1300 2400 130 80 40
IHOME90HW2-E24 90"(16:9) 2250 1993 38 2069 2182 2192 2215 1948 1120 610 98 118 147 98 119 1300 2400 130 80 40
IHOME106HW2-E18 106"(16:9) 2606 2347 50 2447 2535 2545 2570 1996 1321 457 98 118 147 98 119 1300 2400 130 80 40
IHOME106H2-E14-AUHD 106"(16:9) 2605 2347 50 2447 2535 2545 2570 1870 1320 356 76 118 148 98 120 1300 2400 130 80 40
IHOME112HW2-E16 112"(16:9) 2738 2480 50 2580 2667 2677 2703 2022 1397 406 98 118 147 98 119 1300 2400 130 80 40
IHOME126HW2-E20 126"(16:9) 3048 2790 50 2890 2977 2987 3012 2296 1570 508 98 118 147 98 119 1300 2400 130 80 40
IHOME126H2-E12-AUHD 126"(16:9) 3048 2790 50 2890 2978 2988 3013 2068 1569 305 76 118 148 98 120 1300 2400 130 80 40
IHOME114XW2-E20 114"(16:10) 2715 2456 50 2556 2644 2654 2680 2261 1534 508 98 118 147 98 119 1300 2400 130 80 40
IHOME120XW2-E18 120"(16:10) 2842 2585 50 2685 2774 2784 2809 2291 1615 457 98 118 147 98 119 1300 2400 130 80 40
IHOME132XW2-E12 132"(16:10) 3101 2844 50 2944 3033 2789 3066 2301 1778 305 98 118 147 98 119 1300 2400 130 80 40
IHOME110C-E24 110"(2.35:1) 2830 2571 50 2671 2761 2771 2794 1923 1095 610 98 118 147 98 119 1300 2400 130 80 40
IHOME140H2-E6-AUHD 140"(16:9) * * * * * * * * * * 1300 2400 130 80 40
IHOME126VW2-E8 126"(4:3) 111.4 100.8 2.0 104.8 108.7 109.1 110.0 92.4 75.6 8.0 3.9 4.6 5.8 3.9 4.7 51.2 94.5 5.1 3.1 1.6
IHOME90HW2-E24 90"(16:9) 88.6 78.5 1.5 81.5 85.9 86.3 87.2 76.7 44.1 24.0 3.9 4.6 5.8 3.9 4.7 51.2 94.5 5.1 3.1 1.6
IHOME106HW2-E18 106"(16:9) 102.6 92.4 2.0 96.3 99.8 100.2 101.2 78.6 52.0 18.0 3.9 4.6 5.8 3.9 4.7 51.2 94.5 5.1 3.1 1.6
IHOME106H2-E14-AUHD 106"(16:9) 102.6 92.4 2.0 96.3 99.8 100.2 101.2 73.6 52.0 14.0 3.0 4.6 5.8 3.9 4.7 51.2 94.5 5.1 3.1 1.6